Lincoln County

.

Board of County Commissioners of
Lincoln County, Nevada

COUNTY cauuﬁswusns P.O.BOX 55 - PIOCHE. NEVADA DIFTRICT ATTQRMEY

EDWARD W, ARNOLD

MIKE FOGLIANI
RALPH BMEATH

TELEPHONE BE2-5390 — §962.523% JOHN MCcGIMEEY

COUNTY CLERK
May 1, 1979 E&YHER F. COLE

Commissioners adgenda for May 7, 1979

9:00

9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
1i:30
11:45

noon

1:00
2:00
2:15
2:30
3:00

Sign Resolution authorization Signature
Sign Letter Re: Fair Board

County Vouchers

Correspondence See bottom of page for list
Reading of minutes

Request for census

Ligquor Board . Re: Alfono Application
County Surveyor Re: Parceling

Treasurer Re: Tax Refund and Mining €laims
William Lloyd Re: Ratio Sutdy

Pioche Town Re: Resolution and Streets
Acknowledgement of Vietnam Veteran

Read Grand Jury report

John Christian Re: Waiver Telephone Company
Marge Gunn; Re: Civil Defense

Discuss hiring of supervisor Road Dept. Alamo
County Road Department

Sign Letter to Grand Jury

Various County reports

Letter from Highway Department Re: Off-Racds System Road Program
Letter from Division of Health Re: Hinckley Subdivision

Letter from Mercer Inc: Re: Pregnancy Discrimination

Telegram Re: Indigent

BLM Protest Letters

Letter from Fredrick Schnepf

Alamao

Town Board Minutes

Letter from Spicer Re: Nuclear Waste

First

Reading of Sub-division and parceling Ordinance

Adoption of Building code

Adopt

Tax Rate

64197
Ne.

Hiay /. 1229 '

;h{‘ unué.aumx .
Eﬁ;ﬂggzﬂoﬂoﬂncm RECEIVED
necomos, Fact L@/ LINCOWN MAY 1 1979

COUNTY, NEVADA,,

Ty




