Board of County Commissioners of Lincoln County, Nevada

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS EDWARD W. ARNOLD MIKE FOGLIANI HALPH SMEATH

P.O. BOX 66 - PIOCHE, NEVADA TELEPHONE 952-5390 --- 962-5235

May 1, 1979

DISTRICT ATTORNEY JOHN MCGIMEEY

COUNTY CLERK

Commissioners adgenda for May 7, 1979

	9:00	County Vouchers
	9:45	Correspondence See bottom of page for list
	10:00	Reading of minutes
	10:15	Request for census
	10:30	Liquor Board Re: Alfono Application
	10:45	County Surveyor Re: Parceling
	11:00	Treasurer Por Tay Dos
	11:15	Treasurer Re: Tax Refund and Mining Claims William Lloyd Re: Ratio Sutdy
	11:30	Pioche Town Box Box Description
	11:45	Pioche Town Re: Resolution and Streets
	/	Acknowledgement of Vietnam Veteran
	noon	\ \ \
		\ \
	1:00	Pond Court T
	2:00	Read Grand Jury report
	2:15	John Christian Re: Waiver Telephone Company
	2:30	marge Gunn; Re: Civil Defense
1700	3:00	Discuss hiring of supervisor Road Dept. Alamo
	3:00	County Road Department

Sign Resolution authorization Signature Sign Letter Re: Fair Board Sign Letter to Grand Jury Various County reports Letter from Highway Department Re: Off-Raods System Road Program
Letter from Division of Health Re: Hinckley Subdivision
Letter from Mercer Inc: Re: Pregnancy Discrimination Telegram Re: Indigent BLM Protest Letters Letter from Fredrick Schnepf Alamo Town Board Minutes Letter from Spicer Re: Nuclear Waste First Reading of Sub-division and parceling Ordinance Adoption of Building code Adopt Tax Rate

64197

AT 35 MINUTES PAST 3 O'CLOCK PM IN LOCK 29 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, PAGE 661

RECEIVED

MAY 1 1979

LINCOLN COUNTY CLER 29 PAGE 662 BÓOK

and